
Fort Kent Outdoor Center
10TH MOUNTAIN SKI CLUB

03/15/2019

NENSA EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL
CHAMPIONSHIPS
MENS 5KM FREE TECHNIQUE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:ehsc2019-
TD

CHIEF OF COMP

DUSTIN WILLIAMSON   (USA)

CARL THERIAULT      (USA)
JURY MEMBERS TOM WEIR            (USA)

Assist TD                     (   )

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
36  1   :14:07.7 135.00VERMONTKURTS, Jed

68  2   :14:15.1 130.00VERMONTCHRISTNER, Jack

80  3   :14:17.1 126.00VERMONTYOUNG, Jack

1  4   :14:19.8 123.00MASSACHUSETTSNIEDECK, Linden

21  5   :14:26.0 121.00MASSACHUSETTSMILLER, Jakin

38  6   :14:28.2 120.00MASSACHUSETTSGIERSCH, Connor

73  7   :14:31.1 119.00VERMONTCLARK, Sam

15  7   :14:31.1 119.00MASSACHUSETTSWONG, Devin

23  9   :14:39.6 117.00VERMONTDESPRES, Thomas

62 10   :14:43.3 116.00VERMONTTHURBER, Henry

33 11   :14:46.0 115.00MASSACHUSETTSRUDZINSKAS, Herkus

18 12   :14:49.5 114.00VERMONTDAVIS, Greyson

43 13   :14:49.9 113.00VERMONTKROKENBERGER, Hans

56 14   :14:50.2 112.00VERMONTDREW, Jack

25 15   :14:51.4 111.00MASSACHUSETTSCARLISLE, Adam

30 16   :14:51.9 110.00MASSACHUSETTSHENRY, Julian

2 17   :14:54.2 109.00VERMONTCOBB, Tim

12 18   :14:57.1 108.00MASSACHUSETTSBODKINS, Lucas

13 19   :15:01.4 107.00VERMONTKELLOGG, Carl

6 20   :15:04.1 106.00MAINELIVINGOOD, Ethan

16 21   :15:05.4 105.00MAINELIVINGOOD, Nate

26 22   :15:06.3 104.00VERMONTCASEY, Aiden

45 23   :15:07.3 103.00MAINEHORNE, Martin

76 23   :15:07.3 103.00VERMONTSCHWARTZ, Tzevi

10 25   :15:07.4 101.00VERMONTKETCHEL, Tanner

51 26   :15:08.3 100.00VERMONTTIPTON, Makail

70 27   :15:08.9  99.00NEW HAMPSHIREPHIPPS, Noah
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
22 28   :15:09.0  98.00MAINEBARTOL, Luke

59 29   :15:11.8  97.00MAINECOTE, Caden

48 30   :15:15.9  96.00MAINEDININNO, Peter

41 31   :15:22.3  95.00VERMONTCHALMERS, Asa

64 32   :15:23.6  94.00MASSACHUSETTSMILLER, Corban

37 33   :15:24.0  93.00NEW HAMPSHIREGOWDY, George

14 34   :15:25.0  92.00NEW HAMPSHIRERIGHTMIRE, Andy

53 35   :15:26.1  91.00MASSACHUSETTSEYSENBACH, James

17 36   :15:26.3  90.00MASSACHUSETTSBUCHHEIT, Benjamin

60 36   :15:26.3  90.00MASSACHUSETTSCRAIG, Corben

32 38   :15:26.8  88.00NEW HAMPSHIRETOWNSEND, Mitchell

93 39   :15:26.9  87.00VERMONTLACKEY, John

50 40   :15:28.1  86.00NEW HAMPSHIREWHITCOMB, Gus

31 41   :15:30.3  85.00VERMONTLUBKOWITZ, Jax

42 42   :15:31.7  84.00MASSACHUSETTSFAIRCHILD, Dwight

88 43   :15:32.2  83.00VERMONTSANDS, Logan

83 44   :15:32.5  82.00VERMONTPALCSIK, Lucas

4 45   :15:33.9  81.00NEW HAMPSHIREWILSON, Quinn

66 46   :15:34.3  80.00MASSACHUSETTSSILAGI, Joseph

49 47   :15:35.7  79.00MASSACHUSETTSANDERSON, Noel

34 48   :15:36.2  78.00MAINEJORDAN, William

63 49   :15:36.9  77.00NEW HAMPSHIREGRAHAM, Gavin

69 50   :15:41.2  76.00NEW HAMPSHIREANDREW, Justin

24 51   :15:42.3  75.00NEW HAMPSHIRESLAUGHTER, Jacob

46 52   :15:47.6   0.00VERMONTKOCH, Evan

5 53   :15:50.0   0.00VERMONTHODGEMAN, Brook

19 54   :15:51.0  74.00NEW HAMPSHIREMISAVAGE, Eli

57 55   :15:54.5  73.00MAINESANCLEMENTE, Miguel

61 56   :15:56.1   0.00VERMONTPAYNE, Noah

52 57   :15:56.7  72.00MAINEROSS, Elijah

74 58   :15:57.7  71.00MAINEGIAMPIETRO, Dominic

78 59   :15:58.4  70.00NEW HAMPSHIREWILCOX, Carter

39 60   :16:00.3  69.00MAINECOLAVOLPE, Nathan

75 61   :16:01.0  68.00MASSACHUSETTSKOCH, Evan

96 62   :16:01.8  67.00MASSACHUSETTSCADDOO, Billy

9 63   :16:02.0  66.00NEW HAMPSHIREFISHER, Oliver

97 64   :16:02.7  65.00MAINENILES, Liam

94 65   :16:03.8   0.00VERMONTCARPENTER, Will

29 66   :16:03.9  64.00MAINEGURNEY, Michael

27 66   :16:03.9  64.00NEW HAMPSHIREANDREW, Dirk

11 68   :16:04.9  62.00MAINEFEIN, Gabriel

72 69   :16:06.5  61.00MASSACHUSETTSMARUK, Michael

85 70   :16:08.5  60.00MAINESHEILS, Robert
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
47 71   :16:09.5  59.00NEW HAMPSHIREKREBS, James

79 72   :16:09.7  58.00MASSACHUSETTSMCDONNELL, Emmet

54 73   :16:12.5  57.00MASSACHUSETTSWHITAKER, Patrick

86 74   :16:13.1   0.00MASSACHUSETTSKARLE, Matthew

84 75   :16:13.2  56.00NEW HAMPSHIREWALZAK, Samuel

95 76   :16:16.3  55.00NEW HAMPSHIRECASTONGUAY, Theo

35 77   :16:16.7  54.00NEW HAMPSHIREBROCHU, Cameron

65 78   :16:17.0  53.00MAINEBEAN, Utah

3 79   :16:18.8  52.00MAINEVARNEY, Roy

44 80   :16:22.7  51.00NEW HAMPSHIREHEYLIGER, Samuel

92 81   :16:25.8  50.00MAINEHORRISBERGER, Ben

67 82   :16:26.9  49.00MAINEVARNEY, Everet

81 83   :16:35.0  48.00MAINEWERNER, Nicholas

58 84   :16:37.2  47.00NEW HAMPSHIREWARBURTON, London

40 85   :16:38.3   0.00GUESTBOSSE, Sam

8 86   :16:38.7  46.00NEW HAMPSHIREHAGERTY, Aidan

89 87   :16:45.1   0.00MAINEHEMINGWAY, Brandon

87 88   :16:47.2   0.00NEW HAMPSHIREGEARY, Noah

20 89   :16:49.6   0.00MAINEWALKER, Alfie

82 90   :16:50.6   0.00MASSACHUSETTSRICE-LESURE, Guy

91 91   :16:57.8   0.00MASSACHUSETTSMURPHY, Teague

71 92   :16:59.5   0.00MAINEHORNBACH, Evan

55 93   :17:25.6   0.00NEW HAMPSHIREDUGGAN, Caleb

90 94   :17:48.1   0.00NEW HAMPSHIREBADGER, Keith

77 95   :18:30.0   0.00NEW HAMPSHIREDONOHUE, Andrew

28 96   :18:45.6   0.00MAINESMITH, Samuel

 96

Did Not Start
7   :  : 0.0   0.00MASSACHUSETTSNICHOL, Ayden
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